
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

TIMETABLE 
 

Eighth Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination 

(Part time- Restructured) November/ December 2018 
(2008 Scheme) 

(SUPPLEMENTARY CANDIDATES FROM 2010 ADMISSION) 

Day Date Time 
Part 

time code 

Course 

code 
Subject 

Thursday 29/11/2018 

1.30 to 
5.30 pm 

PT10.802 08.802 Design & Drawing of Steel Structures(C) 

1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

PT10.801 
PT10.803 

08.801 
08.804 

Advanced Control Theory(E) 
Satellite & Mobile Communication(T) 

Tuesday 04/12/2018 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 
PT10.802 08.802 Electrical Machine Design(E) 

Thursday 06/12/2018 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.801 
PT10.803 
PT10.801 

08.803 
08.803 
08.803 

Automobile Engineering(M) 
Electrical System Design(E) 
Cryptography and Networks Security (R) 

Tuesday 11/12/2018 

  1.30 to 
5.30 pm 

   PT10.801     08.801 
Design & Drawing of Reinforced Concrete 
Structures(C) 

1.30 to 
4.30 pm 

   PT10.802 
   PT10.802 
  PT10.802 

08.804 
08.802 
08.804 

Computer Integrated Manufacturing (M) 
Radar & Television Engineering(T) 
Distributed Systems(R) 

Thursday 13/12/2018 
1.30 to 
4.30 pm 
 

PT10.803 
PT10.801 
PT10.804 
PT10.803 

08.804 
08.801 
08.805 
08.805 
 

Quantity Surveying & Valuation (C)  
Nano Electronics(T) 
Elective IV(M) 
Elective III(R) 

Tuesday 18/12/2018 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.804 
PT10.805 
PT10.805 
PT10.804 

08.806 
08.806 
08.806 
08.806 

Elective IV(C) 
Elective V(E) 
Elective VI(T) 
Elective IV(R) – Except Artificial Intelligence 

Thursday 20/12/2018 
1.30 to 

4.30 pm 

PT10.805 
PT10.804 
PT10.804 
PT10.804 
PT10.804 
 

08.807 
08.806 
08.804 
08.805 
08.806 

   
 

Elective V(C) 
Elective V(M) 
Elective IV(E) 
Elective V(T) 
Elective IV(R) –Artificial Intelligence 
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