## UNIVERSITY OF KERALA <u>TIMETABLE</u>

## <u>Eighth</u> Semester B.Tech. Degree Examination (Part time- Restructured) <u>November/ December 2018</u> (2008 Scheme)

(SUPPLEMENTARY CANDIDATES FROM 2010 ADMISSION)

Day	Date	Time	Part time code	Course code	Subject
Thursday	29/11/2018	1.30 to 5.30 pm	PT10.802	08.802	Design & Drawing of Steel Structures(C)
		1.30 to	PT10.801	08.801	Advanced Control Theory(E)
		4.30 pm	PT10.803	08.804	Satellite & Mobile Communication(T)
Tuesday	04/12/2018	1.30 to 4.30 pm	PT10.802	08.802	Electrical Machine Design(E)
Thursday	06/12/2018	1.30 to 4.30 pm	PT10.801	08.803	Automobile Engineering(M)
			PT10.803	08.803	Electrical System Design(E)
			PT10.801	08.803	Cryptography and Networks Security (R)
Tuesday	11/12/2018	1.30 to 5.30 pm	PT10.801	08.801	Design & Drawing of Reinforced Concrete Structures(C)
		1.30 to	PT10.802	08.804	Computer Integrated Manufacturing (M)
		4.30 pm	PT10.802	08.802	Radar & Television Engineering(T)
			PT10.802	08.804	Distributed Systems(R)
Thursday	13/12/2018		PT10.803	08.804	Quantity Surveying & Valuation (C)
		1.30 to	PT10.801	08.801	Nano Electronics(T)
		4.30 pm	PT10.804	08.805	Elective IV(M)
			PT10.803	08.805	Elective III(R)
Tuesday	18/12/2018		PT10.804	08.806	Elective IV(C)
		1.30 to	PT10.805	08.806	Elective V(E)
		4.30 pm	PT10.805	08.806	Elective VI(T)
			PT10.804	08.806	Elective IV(R) – Except Artificial Intelligence
Thursday	20/12/2018	1.30 to 4.30 pm	PT10.805	08.807	Elective V(C)
			PT10.804	08.806	Elective V(M)
			PT10.804	08.804	Elective IV(E)
			PT10.804	08.805	Elective V(T)
			PT10.804	08.806	Elective IV(R) –Artificial Intelligence

**University Buildings** 

Thiruvananthapuram

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**